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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  2 0.50 -6 21 4
СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  4  4  V  V  1  1 0.33 -2 20 5
БАЛАНДИН Валерий ЧЕЛ  4  V  1  0  0  0 0.16 -19 10 7
ПОГОДИН Никита САР  4  0  V  0  1  0 0.16 -16 10 6
МАНИН Лев МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 15 27 2
СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.66 8 23 3
НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 20 29 1

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУПРИЕНКО Александр ЧЕЛ  2  1  0  V  0 0.20 -12 8 5
АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ  V  V  2  V  2 0.60 0 19 3
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  3  1  V  2 0.40 -3 16 4
СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.80 12 21 2
БРАГИН Константин САР  0  4  3  1  0 0.00 -17 8 6
ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 25 1

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  1  V  3  V  V 0.60 -2 19 2
ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 15 23 1
СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  3  0  4  V  4 0.20 -8 16 6
ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ  V  1  V  V  2 0.60 -3 18 3
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  4  V  4  4  V 0.40 4 22 4
САВИН Фёдор МОО  4  1  V  V  0 0.40 -6 15 5

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ  1  4  V  V  V 0.60 0 20 3
ЖУКОВ Артём ЧЕЛ  0  V  1  0  0 0.20 -18 6 6
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  3  3  V  V  V 0.60 6 21 2
СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  1  3  V  4  3 0.20 -4 16 5
КАШАПОВ Никита СПБ  3  4  V  0  V 0.40 -1 17 4

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО  3  2  2  V  V 0.40 -3 17 4
ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1
ХЛЕБНИКОВ Павел САР  V  1  V  4  3 0.40 0 18 3
ПУТИНЦЕВ Иван ЧЕЛ  V  2  1  3  V 0.40 -4 16 5
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  3  4  V  V  V 0.60 3 22 2
КИСИН Никита ТАТ  2  4  V  3  2 0.20 -7 16 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.00 20 25 квалифицированных
2 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 1.00 17 25 квалифицированных
3 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 1.00 11 25 квалифицированных
4 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.83 20 29 квалифицированных
5 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.83 15 27 квалифицированных
6 ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР 0.80 15 23 квалифицированных
7 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.80 12 21 квалифицированных
8 СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.66 8 23 квалифицированных
9 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0.60 6 21 квалифицированных

10 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.60 3 22 квалифицированных
11 ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ 0.60 0 20 квалифицированных
12 АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ 0.60 0 19 квалифицированных
13 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.60 -2 19 квалифицированных
14 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ 0.60 -3 18 квалифицированных
15 ШЕЛЕХОВ Арсений НОВ 0.50 -6 21 квалифицированных
16 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.40 4 22 квалифицированных
17 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Павел САР 0.40 0 18 квалифицированных
18 КАШАПОВ Никита СПБ 0.40 -1 17 квалифицированных
19 ГЛАДИЛИН Михаил МОО 0.40 -3 17 квалифицированных
20 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.40 -3 16 квалифицированных
21 ПУТИНЦЕВ Иван ЧЕЛ 0.40 -4 16 квалифицированных
22 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0.40 -6 15 квалифицированных
23 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.33 -2 20 выбывший
24 СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.20 -4 16 выбывший
25 КИСИН Никита ТАТ 0.20 -7 16 выбывший
26 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 0.20 -8 16 выбывший
27 КУПРИЕНКО Александр ЧЕЛ 0.20 -12 8 выбывший
28 ЖУКОВ Артём ЧЕЛ 0.20 -18 6 выбывший
29 ПОГОДИН Никита САР 0.16 -16 10 выбывший
30 БАЛАНДИН Валерий ЧЕЛ 0.16 -19 10 выбывший
31 БРАГИН Константин САР 0.00 -17 8 выбывший
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